
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps)

No.
8

101
88
37
22
74
70

16

Name
Marko Maksimovic
Goran Šalabalija
Mario Mazalica
Dragan Novakovic
Saša Nešic
Ognjen Gagic
Srdan Mladenovic

Lazar Maksimovic

Class
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula

1000 Formula

Nat/State
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

SRB

Club
AMKK Zlatibor
Vidra
Vidra
SAMKU Kikindski
Motoland
Vidra
GTC Racing

AMKK Zlatibor

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
13

5

Total Tm
20:05.623
20:07.293
20:24.233
21:00.820
21:20.692
21:20.779
20:08.219

8:10.753

Diff

1.670
18.610
55.197

1:15.069
1:15.156

1 Lap

9 Laps

Gap

1.670
16.940
36.587
19.872
0.087
1 Lap

8 Laps

Best Tm
1:24.564
1:25.074
1:25.511
1:28.276
1:29.362
1:30.029
1:29.506

1:34.228

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.7.2023. 13:36:37

Timing & Scoring: HRONO Team MSS
Organizatori: Moto savez Srbije i Auto moto savez Srbije

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

CHAMPIONSHIP NAVAK SERBIA 2023
RR

RACE CLASS 1000 Formula

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:14:45

NAVAK 2,700 Km

2.7.2023. 13:00


